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General Instruments
 Retractors

Cooley
17-05586-02
21.5cm/8   "

Cooley
17-05586-03

23cm/9"

Cooley
17-05586-01
21.5cm/8   "

17-05582-01
17-05582-02

75x50 mm
75x90 mm

Fig.  1       17-05590-01  13x13 mm
Fig.  2       17-05590-02  14x12 mm
Fig.  3       17-05590-03  18x18 mm
Fig.  4       17-05590-04  20x20 mm
Fig.  5       17-05590-05  22x18 mm
Fig.  6       17-05590-06  26x24 mm

Ross
27cm/10   "

Davidson
16cm/6   "
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